
STATEWIDE WATERSHED PROGRAM STEERING COMMITTEE 

Linda Arcularius 
Inyo County Supervisor 
225 N. Round Valley Road 
Bishop, CA 93514 
Email: arky@qnet.com 
Phone: 760.387-2692 
Cell: 760.937.2444 

South Lahontan 

John Brodie 
San Joaquin County RCD 
3422 W Hammer Lane, Suite A 
Stockton, CA 95219 
Email: rvranglr@yahoo.com 
Phone: 209.472.7127 X 125 
Cell: 209.327.2823 

San Joaquin 

Joan Clayburgh 
Sierra Nevada Alliance 
PO Box 7989 
South Lake Tahoe, CA 96158 
Email: joan@sierranevadaalliance.org 
Phone: 530.542.4546 
Cell: 

at-large: Sierra Nevada 

Debbie Davis 
Environmental Justice Coalition for Water 
654 13th Street, Preservation Park 
Oakland, CA 94612 
Email: deborah.s.davis@gmail.com 
Phone: 510.286.8400 
Cell:  

at-large: Environmental Justice 

Martha Davis 
Inland Empire Utilities Agency 
PO Box 697 
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91729 
Email: Mdavis@ieua.org 
Phone: 909.357.0241 
Cell: 951.809.4544 

South Coast 
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Belinda Faustinos 
San Gabriel and lower Los Angeles Rivers and Mountains Conservancy 
P.O. Box 1460 
Alhambra, CA 91803 
Email: bfaustinos@rmc.ca.gov 
Phone: 626.458.4315 
Cell: 626.979.5363 

at large: Environmental Justice 

Tim Frahm 
San Mateo County Farm Bureau 
315 Magnolia Street 
Half Moon Bay, CA 94019 
Email: timfrahm@hotmail.com 
Phone: 650.560.0232 
Cell: 650.759.4416 

Central Coast 

Pat Frost 
Trinity County RCD 
PO Box 1450 
Weaverville, CA 96093 
Email: pfrost@tcrcd.net 
Phone: 530.623.6004 
Cell:  

North Coast 

Sarah Green  
(Alt. To Joan Clayburgh) Sierra Nevada Alliance 
PO Box 7989 
South lake tahoe, CA  96158 
Email: sarah@sierranevadaalliance.org 
Phone: 530 542-4546 
Cell: 
 
 
Jill Geist 
Humboldt County Supervisor 
825 5th Street 
Eureka, CA 95501 
Email: Jill.Geist@co.humboldt.ca.us 
Phone: 707.476.2396 (Bus) 
Cell:  

North Coast 
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Henry Hash 
Tulare County Resource Management Agency 
5961 South Mooney Boulevard 
Visalia, CA 93277 
Email: hhash@co.tulare.ca.us 
Phone: 559.733.6653  X4026 
Cell:  

Tulare Basin 

Jordan Henk 
Redlands Institute 
PO Box 3080 
Redlands, CA 92373 
Email: Jordan_Henk@redlands.edu 
Phone: 909.748.8268 
Cell: 909.652.1264 

Colorado River 

Marc Holmes 
Bay Institute 
500 Palm Drive, Suite 200 
Novato, CA 94949 
Email: SMHolmes4@comcast.net 
Phone: 916.648.1161 
Cell:  

San Francisco Bay 

Bill Keene 
(Alt. to A. Mackenzie) Sonoma County Water Agency 
PO Box 11628 
Santa Rosa, CA 95406 
Email: bkeene@scwa.ca.gov 
Phone: 707.547-1922 
Cell:  

North Coast 

Greg Kirkpatrick 
Farmland Conservation Strategies 
?Address? 
Email: gkirkpatrickfcs@sbcglobal.net 
Phone: 559.635.0369 ofc/fax 
Cell: 559.967.7838 

Tulare Basin 
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Mary Lee Knecht 
Sacramento River Watershed Pgm 
1714 3rd Avenue 
Sacramento, CA 0 
Email: marylee@watershednetwork.org 
Phone: 916.446.6440 
Cell: 916.549.4017 

Sacramento River 

Miguel Luna 
(Alt to D. Davis)  Urban Semillas 
 
 
Email: miguel@urbansemillas.com 
Phone: 818.568.9139 
Cell:  

at large: Environmental Justice 

Andrea Mackenzie 
Sonoma County Agricultural Preservation and Open Space District 
747 Mendocino Ave, Ste 100 
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 
Email: amackenz@sonoma-county.org 
Phone: 707.565.7360 
Cell:  

North Coast 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Robert Meacher 
Plumas County Supervisor 
520 Main Street, Room 201 
Quincy, CA 95971 
Email: meacher@psln.com 
Phone: 530.283.6315 
Cell: 530.251.6269 

Sacramento River 
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Donna Meyers 
Big Sur Land Trust 
PO Box 221864 
Carmel, CA 93922 
Email: dmeyers@bigsurlandtrust.org 
Phone: 831.625.5523 X105 
Cell: 831.246.1390 

Central Coast 

Teri Murrison 
Tuolumne County Supervisor 
2 South Green Street 
Sonora, CA 95370 
Email: tmurriso@hughes.net or Tmurrison@tuolumne.ca.us 
Phone: 209.533.5525 
Cell: 209.988.3739 

San Joaquin 

Nikki Riley 
Sierra Business Council 
PO Box 2428 
Truckee, CA 96160 
Email: nriley@sbcouncil.org 
Phone: 530.582.4800 X19 
Cell: 530.488.1396 

North Lahontan 

Mike Rippey 
Napa Valley Rancher 
PO Box 5838 
Napa, CA 94581 
Email: napamikie@aol.com 
Phone: 707.257.2269  
Cell:  

San Francisco Bay 

Julie Rynerson Rock 
Dept of Land Use Services, San Bernadino County 
385 N. Arrowhead Ave., 1st Floor 
San Bernardino, CA 92415 
Email: jrynerson@usd.sbcounty.gov 
Phone: 909.387.4141 
Cell:  

South Lahontan 
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Iovanka Todt 
Floodplain Mgt Association 
PO Box 712080 
Santee, CA 0 
Email: iovanka_todt@floodplain.org 
Phone: 619.204.4380 
Cell:  

South Coast 

Dee Zinke 
Calleguas Municipal Water District 
2100 Olsen Road 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 
Email: dzinke@calleguas.com 
Phone: 805.579.7184 
Cell:  

South Coast 
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STAFF CONTACTS 

John Lowrie 
Program Manager 
Dept of Conservation 
801 K Street-MS 18-01 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
Email: John.Lowrie 
Phone: 916-324-9013 
Cell:  

Dan Wermiel 
Environmental Scientist 
Dept of Conservation 
801 K Street- MS 18-01 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
Email: Dan.Wermiel@conservation.ca.gov 
Phone: 916-324-9017 
Cell:  

Casey Walsh-Cady 
Department of Food and Agriculture 
1220 N Street  
Sacramento, CA 95814 
Email: ccady@cdfa.ca.gov 
Phone: 916-651-9447 
Cell:  

Dennis Bowker 
Watershed Program 
1687 Sycamore Street 
Napa, CA 94559  
Email: dennisbowker@volcano.net 
Phone: 707-253-8295 
Cell: 530-304-2448 

Brian Leahy 
Department of Conservation 
801 K Street MS 18-01 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
Email: Bryan.Leahy@conservation.ca.gov 
Phone: 916-322-0194 
Cell:  

 


